AL-253 (FAA) MEMPHIS INTL (MEM)

(GOETZ7 .GOETZ) 20366

MEMPHIS, TENNESSEE

GOETZ SEVEN DEPARTURE (RNAV)

G¢0Z 03A §Z 01 G20C AON L

Z ‘I-3s

.m_Ouw O} jou t_Ur_U 310N

“JoDJUOD |DHIUl UO

DLV 85IAPD “s8jbs quii|d 4dedop o} sjqoun §|
"DLY 8s1ApD 8|qoun §i “Jejoalf 1o HOGZ uIbjuIDW
“ISW 0000 | Buiypoal “§0Gz of spossjeosy
“KisAlpq @dunipa|) siydwayy 1o

DAd A panss! aq ||im 8pod Jepuodsuns]
peuinbal YvaWVY - £Z '6 Amy foipL
“youoaio paddinbe g4o)-uou Joj pauinbal
AVAVA - 4/D/19€ "4/D/18 | Amy Jjoadjo
“A|uo sjelogin)

"L AVNY

paainbai g4 1o MYI/IWA/IWa

71309 q,ohv <980
f.D \Q P oNnod
Q\\ Oﬁd*
avAId ooﬂv

(€1

310N
310N

310N
310N

310N
310N
310N
310N

SNWHL

(39Vd DNIMOTIOA NO FAILVIIVN)

dINIH

»1

ZL¥4M \

v
— o6 L0

"098 o WN Jed ,006 j0
quI> WAWIUIW Ym PIDPUDIS 2/D/19€ ‘/Z "4/D/181 "6 Ay

oo%w

~—,£60

SSWNWINIW 4403XV1

0005
‘3dNLILTVv dOol

098
AN

==
) —
180°

098, 00€C

l‘lomaol”lommNLlomRNlY/

S7'S8e STl
NOD d3d SIHdWaW

(19¢-381 AmY) 8'£6T STv'8zl
(49€-181 D9€-D81 SAMY) 8'£5Z £611
(£2-6 Amd) 8°£5T €811

YIMOL SIHAWIW

(19€-48 1 AMY) 7628 S9°1ZL

(49€-181 D9E-D81L AWY) 264 6°1TL
(£2-6 AW T°6L€ O'LTL

NOD AN

21adD

Z'SZ113d DN

S/ /21 SIlv-a

SE-1, 27 NOV 2025 to 25 DEC 2025

MEMPHIS, TENNESSEE

MEMPHIS INTL (MEM)

GOETZ SEVEN DEPARTURE (RNAV)

(GOETZ7.GOETZ) 31DEC20



